
Fresno Unified School District 2023-2024

MS Golf - Division 2
Tee Times:  2:00 or 2:30

Day Date Team 1 Team 2 Location Time Match

Wednesday 8/30/2023 Ahwahnee Kings Canyon Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Wednesday 8/30/2023 Tehipite Terronez Bluff Point 2:00 League

Wednesday 8/30/2023 Cooper Gaston Bluff Point 2:30 League

Wednesday 9/6/2023 Terronez Tioga Hank Swanks 2:30 League

Thursday 9/7/2023 Kings Canyon Tehipite Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Thursday 9/7/2023 Cooper Ahwahnee Hank Swanks 2:30 League

Wednesday 9/13/2023 Tioga Kings Canyon Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Wednesday 9/13/2023 Tehipite Cooper Bluff Point 2:00 League

Wednesday 9/13/2023 Ahwahnee Gaston Bluff Point 2:30 League

Monday 9/18/2023 Kings Canyon Gaston Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Wednesday 9/20/2023 Cooper Tioga Hank Swanks 2:30 League

Thursday 9/21/2023 Ahwahnee Tehipite Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Thursday 9/21/2023 Gaston Terronez Hank Swanks 2:30 League

Monday 9/25/2023 Tehipite Tioga Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Wednesday 9/27/2023 Tehipite Gaston Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Wednesday 9/27/2023 Tioga Ahwahnee Bluff Point 2:00 League

Wednesday 9/27/2023 Terronez Kings Canyon Bluff Point 2:30 League

Monday 10/2/2023 Cooper Terronez Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Wednesday 10/4/2023 Terronez Ahwahnee Hank Swanks 2:30 League

Thursday 10/5/2023 Gaston Tioga Hank Swanks 2:00 League

Thursday 10/5/2023 Kings Canyon Cooper Hank Swanks 2:30 League

Wednesday 10/11/2023 Airways 1:00

Thursday 10/12/2023 Airways 1:00

Team Championships - Top 2 teams from Div 1 and Div 2 at Airways, 24 players

Individual Championships - Top 3 players from each Div 1 and Div 2 team at Airways, 30 players

Season:  August 30 - October 6  Team Championship: October 11  Individual Championships: October 12

Ahwahnee, Cooper, Gaston, Kings Canyon, Tehipite, Terronez, Tioga

Team Championships

Individual Championships

*All Games Subject to Change  V1 Updated:  6/30/23


